DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRlNCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that PROTECTION ONE
of 10 Man uel Dr, Portland, Maine 04103
Job 10: 2011-07-J653-FAFS
Located At 23J YORK ST
CBL: 044 - - E - 003 - 001 - - - - -

..
,-,
Ordering Information
SD500-AIM Input Module
Addressable input module with ivory
cover plate.
SD500-MIM Input Module
Addressable mini input module.
",. .'YO:},~ ~kr,,"''\I;'''''l
J.,Po'o·.,. ....·f~
•
rt!!I 'ILE:'JT
~ K~'ICHT
by >-tonE-ywe I
This document is not intended to be used for installation purposes. We try to
keep our product Information up-to-date and accurate. We cannot cover all
specific applications or anticipate all requirements. All specifications are
subject to change without notice. For more information. contact Silent Knight
7550 Meridian Circle SUite 100. Maple Grove, Mn 55369-4927
Phone (800) 328-0103 or 763-493-6400 Fax: (763) 493-6475
wNwsllentknight.com
MADE IN AMERICA
FORM# 350231 Rev D.
© 2008 Honeywell International Inc
INTELLIKNIGHT ACCESSORY
SD500-PS and SD500-PSDA
Addressable Pull-Station
IntelliKnight's addressable pull stations
combine fast response with pin-point
location 10.
The SD500-PS and SD500-PSDA are a single action or dual action addressable manual fire alarm pull station
for use with Silent Knight's IntelliKnight fire control panel. Extremely easy to operate, the SD500-PS/PSDA
provides a fast and practical means of manually initiating a fire alarm signal. The IntelliKnight panel recognizes
each manual pull station by its specific address saving precious seconds in determining the location of an alarm.
The SD500-PS/PSDA mounts to a single gang box and features a rugged metal construction that lasts and
lasts.